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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 76 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline15 74 5 Salinas Candela (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 147 Total Team
20 41 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline
10 39 5 Rodriguez Duran Yaneirys

9 38 1 Asencio Soriano Erika (WS)
16 70 Total Team

4 23 6 Yosil Severino Mesalina
3 11 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline
3 13 11 Gonzalez Geraldine (MB)
6 96 Total Team
3 13 11 Gonzalez Geraldine (MB)
2 15 5 Rodriguez Duran Yaneirys
1 24 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline

26 Total Team
97 313 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 155 Total Team
12 44 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS)

9 45 5 Salinas Candela (OP)
6 8 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB)
8 86 Total Team
4 18 5 Salinas Candela (OP)
2 14 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB)
2 17 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB)
6 88 Total Team
2 11 5 Salinas Candela (OP)
1 17 2 Mayer Victoria (S)
1 7 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS)

34 Total Team
87 329 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM � DOMINICANA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Asencio Soriano Erika (WS)
3 Lalane Tejeda Hennesys (S)
4 Feliz Sena Yanlis (OP)
5 Rodriguez Duran Yaneirys (WS)
6 Yosil Severino Mesalina (MB)
7 Rodriguez Camilo Raquel (WS)
9 Guillen Paredes Madeline (WS)

11 Gonzalez Geraldine (MB)
13 Heredia Colon Flormarie (WS)
14 Jimenez Mariela (MB)
15 Dajer Mena Ysaura (L)L
16 De la Rosa Herrera Camila (S)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Alexandre Ceccato  (BRA)
Marcos Macedo  (BRA)

ARG � ARGENTINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cina Pilar (S)
2 Mayer Victoria (S)
5 Salinas Candela (OP)
6 Garrido Liza (MB)
7 Ligorria Angeles (WS)
8 Delucchi Martina (WS)
9 Culaciati Valentina (MB)

10 Meinardi Sofia (WS)
14 Corzo Melisa (OP)
15 Gomez Zoe (L)L
17 Corsaro Dominique (MB)
20 Martin Guadalupe (WS)

 
   
   


  
   
   
   

L L L L
   
 

1
15

6
5
3

13

8
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Vachino Estanislao
Caceres Guillermo

Referees: PERDO MORELL (CUB) & LOURDES PEREZ (CUB)

ARG
DOM 3

1 25
22

22
25

17
25

23
25

87
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:25 0:28 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 20202/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:56  Total: 1:56
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 VOLLEYBALL � Match result
2017 U-18 Girl's Pan American Cup
Final 3/4  (Places 3-4)


